
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

BIEG 1

1 162 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 12,93

2 164 10053580659 WIELOWSKA Nikola KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

3 48 10052493754 BŁASZCZAK Joanna UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

4 352 10053904294 WĘŻYK Natalia KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

5 359 10060054603 PCHEŁKA Zuzanna ALKS STAL-OCETIX -IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

6 351 10089485918 MARCINIAK Julia KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

7 166 10058011539 WITKOWSKA Kinga KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

Bieg 2

1 49 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ 12,91

2 163 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

3 171 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE

4 167 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

5 161 10058975879 TRACKA Maja ALKS STAL-OCETIX -IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

6 175 10012564312 KIZERWETTER -ŚWIDA MagdalenaJB ROWERY

7 45 10016299216 SZYMCZAK Natalia UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 7-12

1 161 10058975879 TRACKA Maja ALKS STAL-OCETIX -IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 12,84

2 175 10012564312 KIZERWETTER -ŚWIDA MagdalenaJB ROWERY

3 359 10060054603 PCHEŁKA Zuzanna ALKS STAL-OCETIX -IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 352 10053904294 WĘŻYK Natalia KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

5 167 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

6 351 10089485918 MARCINIAK Julia KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

Bieg o miejsca 1-6

1 164 10053580659 WIELOWSKA Nikola KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 12,39

2 162 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

3 171 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE

4 49 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

5 163 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

6 48 10052493754 BŁASZCZAK Joanna UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 164 10053580659 WIELOWSKA Nikola KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

2 162 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

3 171 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE

4 49 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

5 163 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

6 48 10052493754 BŁASZCZAK Joanna UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

7 161 10058975879 TRACKA Maja ALKS STAL-OCETIX -IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

8 175 10012564312 KIZERWETTER -ŚWIDA MagdalenaJB ROWERY

9 359 10060054603 PCHEŁKA Zuzanna ALKS STAL-OCETIX -IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

10 352 10053904294 WĘŻYK Natalia KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

11 167 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

12 351 10089485918 MARCINIAK Julia KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTAL ŁÓDŹ

13 166 10058011539 WITKOWSKA Kinga KK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

13 45 10016299216 SZYMCZAK Natalia UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

KEIRIN 
KOBIETY OPEN

WYNIKI KOŃCOWE


